February 16, 2019

Introductory Level
Training Level
First Level

Second Level
Third Level

Fourth Level

FEI

WD Introductory
WD Basic Level

WD Level 1-3

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Horse

Dragon
Anna Droegemuller
Rojo Diamante
Rojo Diamante
Won Direction
JC Keely of Texel
none
PWR Brienne of Tarth
PWR Brienne of Tarth

None

Rider

Audrey McKenna
Florentina
Audrey McKenna
Audrey McKenna
Courtney Vaughn

Nancy Litsch

Patty Couch

Patty Couch

%
71.25

68.966

66.25

67.297

60

64.231

68.409

67.5

Judge: Deryn Stewart



