

February 16, 2019

**Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points**

Judge: Deryn Stewart

High Points

	Horse	Rider	%
Introductory Level	Dragon	Audrey McKenna	71.25
Training Level	Anna Droegemuller	Florentina	68.966
First Level	Rojo Diamante	Audrey McKenna	66.25
Second Level	Rojo Diamante	Audrey McKenna	67.297
Third Level	Won Direction	Courtney Vaughn	60
Fourth Level	JC Keely of Texel	Nancy Litsch	64.231
FEI	none		
WD Introductory	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Patty Couch	68.409
WD Basic Level	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Patty Couch	67.5
WD Level 1-3	None		